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STORMWATER MANAGEMENT - PRACTICES | : | | | : | | WB——| 25' WETLAND BUFFER ——55F——| SUPER SILT FENCE
ROOFTOP - : ‘ 7
LOT No. ADDRESS DRY WELLS | GRASS SWALE DISCONNECTION (I} ' : : S E C TI O N 1 I O T S 2 1 g 2 2 sB STREAM BANK BUFFER @ STABILIZES CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
(NUMBER) (NUMBER) (NUMBER) - L - : ’ ' _ ’ w100 YEAR FLOODPLAIN. LINE wus  wmemn | ORAINAGE AREA OIVIDE
z1 5517 TROTIER ROAD 2 0 -2 : : S , : ‘ - : i
22 50z1 TROTIER ROAD | © 1+ 1 J 3 | f . : . _ 35T | speciven Teee > ——TP ——| TREE PROTECTION

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT SUMMARY - | | ~ TAX MAP No. 29  GRID No. 20 PARCEL Nos. 88 Senerd) Motes:

ESDv ESDv Subject Property Zoned R-20 Per 10/06/13 Comprehensive Zoning Plan,
) Y 9

AREA D, R%%U;%ED PRC%ViF[_}rED QEMARK'S . o | FIFTH ELE CTI ON DIS TRI CT | . H O.W ARD C OUNTY’ M ARYL AND | 2. igzrﬁg?tggaeé?sed On Nad '83, Maryland Coordindte System As Projected By Howard County G%odétic Control Stations No. 3.i5AA '

—

Sta. 35AA N 560,767.6901, E 1,335,483.8345

’ DRY WELLS (M-5), GRASS R _ _ E 5ta. 3588 N 560,790.4155, E 1,336,537.2303
SITE 776 766 SWALE (M~8), AND ROOFTOP : S : : : _ ‘ ' 3. This Plan Is Based On Field Run Monumenfed Boundary Survey Performed On Or About July, 2014 By Fisher, Collins And |
' DISCONNECTIONS : (N—1) =~ . : T B x . T Carfer, Inc. The Existing Topography Is Taken From A Field Run Topographic Survey With Maximum Two Foof Confour Intervals i
OTAL 778 o6 -- . S - . ' B : Prepared By Fisher, Collins And Carfer, Inc. Dated July, 2014 And Supplemented With Howard County GIS Topography At 5'
TOT. 7 - (AR B _ J - Contour Inferval Interpolated For 2' Confour interval. H
NOTE: SIE CONTANS AN EXISTING HOUSE WHICH WAS BULT UNDER 50P-12-068. SINCE SOME OF - : ‘ ‘ : 4 3'2.'1" %e“"Tes ?”'fd";‘? ges""gm é‘"lf;cc 1067
THE STORMWATER MANAGEMENT HAS BEEN REVISED UNDER THIS PLAN, ALL IMPERVIOUS 5. encfes lron in Sef Cappe .C.C. . .
SURFACES (EXISTING & PROPOSED) HAVE BEEN INCLUDED WITHIN. THE REPORT, THIS REPORT 6. # Denotes Iron Pipe Or Iron Bar Found.
DOES NOT INCLUDE PREVIOUS ROOFTOP DISCONNECTIONS THAT  ARE REMAINING ON-SITE 7. O Denotes Angular Change In Bedrin Boundary Or Rights—0f-Way.
ORYWELLS HAVE BEEN OVERSIZED TO ACCOUNT FOR AREAS OF EXISTING DRIVEWAY PAVING = I g 9 h naary 3 »Y
WHEGE TREATMENT 15, NOT POSSIBLE TO 8€ PROVOED DUE TO STEEPNESS OF DOWNHILL SLOPE g' - g::g}rgz gg:g :?; Rggmgﬁ gff 5‘;?;13 Allgz‘r;’;“m Plate “F.C.C. 106",
DRIVEWAY. 10. All Areds Are More Or tess (+).
GROSS AREA = 1.07 ACRES » : _ : 11. For Flag Or Pipe Stem Lots, Refuse Collection, Snow Removal And Road Maintenance To Be Provided Af The Junction Of
LOD = 0.56 ACRES : L - Pipe/Flag Stem And The Road R/W And Not Onfo The Flag/Pipe Stem Oriveway.
= ' ' ' 12. Drivewdys Shall Be Provided Prior To Issudnce Of A Building Permit To Insure Safe

Access For Fire And Emergency Vehicles Per The Following (Minimum) Requirements:

: a) Width - 12 Feet (16 Feet Serving More Than One Residence); i
o PRNATELY OWNE’D AND MAINTAINED b) Surface ~ Six (6*) Inches Of Compacted Crusher Run Base With Tar And Chip Coafing. (1 —1/2" Minimum);
D OPEN CHANNEL 5Y5TEM5 - GQASS SWALES’ (M....s) ¢} Geomefry — Maximum 15% Grade, Maximum 10% Grade Change And 45-Foof Turning Radius; i

d) Structures (Culverts/Bridges) ~ Capable Of Supporting 25 Gross Tens (H25-Loading);

e} Orainage Elements — Capable Of Safely Passing 100 Yedr Flood With No More Than 1 Foof Depth Over Surface;
f} Structure Cledrances — Minimum 12 Feet; =

g) Maintenance ~ Sufficient To lnsure All Weather Use.

i

o | 1. THE OPEN CHANNEL SYSTEM SHALL B DNSPECTED- ANNUALLY AND AFTER HAKOR STORKS,
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE FOR PRIVATELY - SPECTONS AL BE PERFORNED DURNG WET WEATER O DETERADE I The FACLTY 1

OWNED AND MAINTAINED, - THE OPEN CHANNEL SHALL BE HOWED A MIIHUM OF AS NEEDED DURNG THE GROWING SEASON TO 13. Disfances Shown Are Based On Surface Measurement And Not Reduced To NAD '83 Grid Measurement.
DISCONNECTION OF ROOFTOP RUNOFF (N-1) _;m&%‘mﬁ@ m ﬁsmwm%&?ﬁ MOWING OPERATIONS AND AS NEEDED. ‘ } - _ 14. Property Subject To Prior Department Of Planning And Zoning File No's: SDP-12-068, ECP-14-080 And P.B. 6, PG. 49.
_ ISBLE SIS OF EROSON I THE OPEN CHANNEL SYSTEM SHALL BE REPAIRED AS S00N A5 I 15 _ o _ _ . o _ _‘ _ 15. No Historic Sfructures Or Cemeferies Exist On The Subject Properhy. ' o . y ‘

1. MANTENANCE OF ACEAS RECEMING DISCONNECTION RUNOFF 15 GENERALEY NO OIFFERENT THAN THAT " NOTICED. ' ; . : 16. There Is An Existing Dwelling(s)/Structure(s) Located On Lot 21 To Remain. No New Buildings, Extensions Or Additions To The

_  REMOVE SIY IN THE OPEN CHANNEL SYSTEM WHEN IT EXCEEDS 25%%% OF THE ORIGNAL WOY. - : Existing Dwelling/Structure Are To Be Constructed At A Distance Less Than The Zoming Reguldtion Requirements.

ot Ny dtobiodc crd- : L . WNWM&M FOR STRUCTURAL WW RESTORE. CHECK DANS 0 . ' : i 17. Athough A Septic Easement Was Previously Set Aside, Septic Was Never Insfalied, Therefore No Abandonment Is Required. Existing Well H

R ' o R : Has Been Properly Abandoned. Documentafion That The Private Well Has Been Properly Abandoned Is Required Prior To Plat Recordation.

- 18. There Is No 100 Year Floodplain Located In This Subdivision. ‘

19. This Properiy Is Located Within The Metropolifan District And Will Be Served By Public Water And Sewer House Connections.

20. Water is Public. Sewer is Public. Connections Will Be Made To Wajer & Sewer Mains Constructed Under Contract # 34-4805-D.

21. Traffic Study Dafed May, 2014, Prepared By Mars Group Was Approved On November 18, 2014, noE

22. No Forest Exists On-Site Based On Lefter Prepared By Fisher, Collins & Carfer, Inc. Dated June 2014, The Forest Conservation
Requirements Of Section 16.1200 Of The Howard County Code And Forest Conservation Act For This Subdivision Will 8e Fulfilled By
Providing A Fee—~In—Lieu Payment Of $2,614 Based On 0.08 Acres x 43,560 S5q. Fi./Acre x $0.75/5q. F}. For Lof 22.

23. Public Water And Sewerage Allocations Will Be Granted At Time Of Issuance Of The Building Permit if Capacity is Available At That Time.

24. Approval Of A Site Development Plan Is Required For The Development Of All Residential Lots Within This Subdivision Prior To Issuance Of
gn\r ?radiag Or Building Permits For New House Construction In Accordance With Section 16:155 Of The Subdivision And Land Development

equldtions. . :

25. A ?.eﬂer Of Findings Dafed October 24, 2011 For Wetland Delineation For This Subdivision Was Prepared By Klebasko Environmental, LLC.
There Are No Wetlands Located On—Site. ‘ :

26. Open Space Requirements Are Provided By A Fee—In—Lieu Paymenf Of $1,500.00. -

27. This Development Is Designed To Be In Accordance With Section 16.127-Residentidl Infill Development—Of Subdivision And Land
Development Requlations. The Developer Of This Project Shall Create Compatibility With The Existing Neighborhood Through The Use Of
Enhanced Perimefer Landscaping, Berms, Fences, Simiar Housing Unit Types And The Directional Orientation Of The Proposed:Houses.

20. This Plan Is In Compliance With The Amended Fifth Edition Of T?:e Subdivision And Land Development Regulations Per Council Bill
32~2013. Development Or Construction On These Lots Must Comply With Setback And Buffer Regulations In Effect At The Time Of
Submission Of The Site Development Plan, Waiver Pefition Application, Or Building/Grading Permit.

29, Noise Sfudy Is Not Required For This Subdivision Per Howard County Design Manual, Volume IIl, Section 5.2(f). - ‘

30. A Community Meeting Was Conducted On April 1, 2014 For The Purpose Of The Developer To Provide Information To The Community
Regarding The Proposed Residential Development And To Allow The Community To Ask Questions And To Make Comments Per Section
16.128(d) Of The Howard Counfy Subdivision And Land Development Regulations. i

31. Landscaping For Lot 22 Is Provided In Accordance With Section 16.124 Of The Howard County Code And The Landscape Manual. A
Landscape Surety In The Amount Of $2,100 Based On 4 Shade Trees @ $300/5hade Tree & 6 Evergreens @ $150/Evergreen Is To Be
Bonded at the SDP stage.
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HORIZONTAL ‘SCALE: 1"=30" I e

- VERTICAL SCALE: 17=3 ADC STREET MAP: HAP25 GRID EP it : : 32. 24" Private Use~In-Common Shared Drivewdy And Stormwafer Mandgement Edsement And Maintendnce Agreement For Lofs 21 And 22
' shall Be Recorded Simultaneously With The Plat.
o P : 33. Stormwater Management Will Be In Accordance With MDE Storm Orain Design Manudl, Volumes 1 & Ill, Revised 2009. Use Of Five {5} M~5
VICINII Y MAP : Dry Wells, N-1 Disconnection Of Rooffop Runoff, And N-2 Disconnection Of Non—Reoftop Runoff Are Proposed For This Project. Al 5WM

CALE: 1" = ; Practices Are To Be Privately Owned And Maintained By The Individual Properfy Owners.
S 1" = 1200 34. All Consfruction Shall Be In Accordance With The Lafest Standards And Specifications Of Howard County Plus MSHA Standards And

Table B.4. Materials Specifications for Micro~Bioretention, Rain Gardens & Landscape Infilfration

Material Specification - Size : Nlo'f-es ' . : ?'hpeciﬁcﬂﬁons. If :Pplicable. 4 \
Plantings see Appendix A Table A4 n/a plantings are site—apecific : - < 35, The Conjractor Shall Neti e Departmen Public Works / Buredu Engineering / Consfruction Inspection Division af {410}
g%msng&?@;l . Joarmy sarg; _sg;fsz . » JUSDA soll types Joamy sand or sandy loam; clay confent <5% BENCHMARK INFOQMA“ON ) . _ : 313-_;5910 itT Least F.ff%) WOrki:g r!)aystP?il;r To The Start Of wcrk_of ? ? pect !
to eep i‘;”_""’“ ‘ S _ - | B.M.# 29GB ~ HOWARD COUNTY CONTROL STATION #13CA — HORIZONTAL — NAD '83) ' _ . 36. The Confractor Shall Notify *Miss Utility" A 1-800-257-7777 A Least 48 Hours Prior To Any. Excavation Work Being Dene.
sandy loam 30% R : o N 566,8626.1708 ' ' 37. Traffic Control Devices, Markings, And Signing Shall Be In Accordance With The Latest Edition Of The Manual Of Uniform Traffic Control
codrse sand 30% j _ : _ E 1,333,265.8543 , . ‘ Devices (MUTCD). Al Street And Requlatory Signs Shall Be In Place Prior To the Placement Of Any Asphalf.
40% : - . RN : guidrory olg Y
compost : ; ELEVATION = 455.965 ~ VERTICAL — (NAVD '88} : 38. Street Light Placement And The Type Of Fixture And Pole Shall 2e In Accordance.With The Howard Couniy Design Manual,
Organic Content Min. J0% b1, Sy weight - ' . S : - , , : _ Volume Il (1993), If Applicable. A Minimum Spacing Of 20° Shall Be Mainfained Bejween Any Streetlight And Any Tree.
- : . - . B.M.# 29GC —Nﬂgxgg%%ocgyggﬁf CONTROL STATION #07IA ~ HORIZONTAL — (NAD '83) 3 & 39. All Sign Posts Used For Traffic Control Signs Installed In The County Right-Of-Way Shall Be Mounted On A 2" Galvanized
Muich shredded hardwood : 3ged 6 months, minimum ‘ - E 13322487022 t ' _ Steel, Perforated, Square Tube Sleeve (12 Guage) 3" 'Long. A Galvanized Steel Pole Cap Shall Be Mounted On Top Of Each
Peda gra\fel diaphragm ped gra\fcl: ASTM~-D~- 448 : ) No. & or No. 9 ) ) ’ : o ELE\,’AT[O'N =. 490.718 -~ VERTICAL - (NAVD sae) - ) Posr . . - :
' : (/& fo 37) o ' . S = _ 40. Existing Utilities Are Based On Available County Records.
Curfain drain orrli,?)rlantal sfone: washed stone: 2° to 5 s : f S _ : 41. Road Improvements Associated With This Plan Include Curb and Guiter and Sidewalk Only. There Are Existing Trees Located
cobbles ' R _ : ' ' Along The Road Right—Of-Way. Therefore Sireef Trees Are Not Required. No Curb And Guiter, Sidewalk, Or Street Lights
Geotextile | na ~ | PE Type 1 nonwoven : . Exisf Along Troffer Road And No Road Infersections Are Located In Close Proximity To The Properfy, Therefore Street Lights
Gravel {underdrains and MSHTO M-43 ' No. 57 or No. L ' j - _ ‘ : ' Are Not Proposed. Drivewdy Enfrance To Be Constructed Per Howard County Standard Defail R-6.01. :
infiftration berms) . 3 (éfg'gmgagjr) B PR ' L ' _ FOREST CONSERVATION WORKSHEET ' . 42. Existing House On Lot 21 Sits In Front Of And Approximately 5 Feet Higher Vertically Than The Proposed House On
: ' fo Do : : : 4 VERSION 1.0 Proposehd Lot 22. A Scenic Qoadsd Exhibit Has Not Been Provided Since I Will Showing Nothing More Than Can Be Seen
Underdrain pipi ¥ 758, Type P5 26 . 4 fo 6" rigid schedule .| Slofted rated pipe; 5/€° pert. © & . ) ‘ ' : ' From The Road As If Is Viewed Today.
nerdrein pEng MERTO toze AN 3 Toies ek Tow minlimin of 5 o aravel over pineer BASIC SITE DATA: . - | 43. This Plan Is Subject To WP—15-090, Approved On January 30, 2015 To Waive Section 16.132(a)(2)() Requiring Construction
' ﬂfv?réiii?%‘é"mf?,?&“%ﬁamiﬁ hg%?ar‘;"’:w?han . SWM SEQUE.NCE OF CONSTEUCT[ON A TOTAL TRACT AREA.ccciioismimsnosssssnsssnnsinss N S s s = 5 Of Road Improvements On One Side Of A Local Road Fronting The Proposed Subdivision To Current Standards And Section
A V 9 ) i — " — B. AREA WITHIN 100 YEAR FLOODPLAN ... 555 Ac 16.134(a) Requiring The Construction Of Sidewalks. Approval Is Subject To The Following Conditions:
- - - - . T e I T - . NOTE: THIS SEQUENCE OF CONSTRUCTION I5 TO BE USED IN COMBINATION WITH THE GRADING C. NET TRACT ARBA..ciirumsmsmmissmmansirssunsesress S searesssnases : _ (1) The Developer Shall Provide A Fee—In—Lieu For The Required Road Improvements For The Sireet Lights, Sidewalks, And
Eg;grgdin place concrete @ ;EHQT% ﬁg}s?;ﬂgﬂ-:‘a?sﬂ?%ht | " gwg;'mﬁmm&%ﬂmmwz(w-wmu or PLAN THAT WILL BE PREPARED AT TIME OF GRADING PERMIT. THE FACILITIES ARE TO BE LAND USE CATEGORY: (from fable 3.2.1, page40, Manuadl) Paving Section For The Public Road Frontage Of The Subject Property Along Trotter Road. Payment Of The
a:’:;:nlga;}r;edﬁ; geinggrcing to wmm "’?}?% amw:d Hafe ;rra sran_danlis _ CONSTRUCTED AT TIME OF GRADING PERMIT AND NOT WITH THIS PLAN. ARA MOR IDA H[’)(R MPD CIA ‘ ‘ ge;—ln—Uet;\ ?’?\aﬁ PBe Provided A;d lita?;% In(sAn g;é%rogriafe Acco;nt ge?i??gtfeldﬁ)ﬁy The Development Engineering
G155 : requires design drawings . pproved professiond ivis i i - 14— . el & .
" - sichnl ngoer e in e Ste of Kagand ~ desin fo e 1. OBTAIN BUILDING AND GRADING PERMITS ASSOCIATED WITH HOUSE CONSTRUCTION. (30 DAYS) INFORMATION FOR CALCULATIONS: ‘ 2) C;,’;:’;:’an"ég With Commments’ o v . Des Plat, Fo 14 s, bated.
Mal loading {based on sod prusta':z,? and anaol;sis_of ;)o?uﬂi:] = 2. UPON COMPLETION OF EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION OF THE HOUSE AND ESTABLISHING FINAL D. AFFORESTATION THRESHOLD....cooveresisresecses 0.15% x D = _.‘2:.‘.1’,?.".. - ' (3) See Affached Recommendation From The Public School System For A School Bus Waiting Area.
aackng GRADES ON-SITE, STORMWATER MANAGEMENT DEVICES MAY BE INSTALLED. {4 MONTHS PER LOT) . E. FOREST CONSERVATION THRE&HOLD_ ........................... L020% x D = —
' o EXISTING FOREST COVER: b . _
sand | MEHTO-H-6 o AST-C-83 007 1o 6.0¥ Sand scbeiions such 8s Didbase and Grapsone (VSHIO) #10 are oot 3. A5 NECESSAZY DURING CONSTRUCTION OF DRYWELLS, DEETH AND JUANNITY OF STONE SHALL F. EXISTING FOREST COVER WITHIN NET TRACT AREA conrimesmsmsssssrrrsrne = 000 ,
' ::zﬁ:;t :: f:szmdusr € bcou:ed un:la ™ s &re BF, VERIFIED FOR OONP CE"WITH THE SIZING SHOMN HEREON. (2 DAYS) G. AREA OF FOREST ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD: .cccerricinsiinnsnaiianias = 0.00 srrE ANALYSIS DATA CHAQT
n 3 " d
_ : uaed for : 4. UPON APPﬁé)XNAL OF SE%IHENT CONTROL lNSPEC_FgE AT TIME OF PERMIT, ALL SEDIMENT N o _ : .
. CONTROLS BE REMOVED ASSOCIATED E & MANA FACILITIES. (1 : '
: : ) WEEK) ™ M TORMATER MANAGEIENT FActmes. | : EQI%ESTEXET‘:N'RiglAﬁEVE THRESHOLD WITH NO MITIGATION, cevrcecveernaess SO = _0.00 A TOTAL AREA OF THIS SUBMISSION = 1.07 AC.x. - ‘ * . it
: _ S | : : - 00 B, LUMIT OF DISTURBED AREA = 0.56 Ac.: V TITLE_ SH EET
. . : . . . <[ CLEARING PERMITTED WITHOUT MITIGATION....cccssuriamirsrsrrornersessassssmssssrarsssnssansnns = o Ta ,
OWNER /DEVELOPEQ . : o _ . C. PRESENT ZONING DESIGNATION = R-20
' I | ' : ' . PROPOSED FOREST CLEARING: ~ . (PER 10/06/2013 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN) : : I
THOMAS V. SAMUEL & SISSY M. AMBILY . S - | . . , _ 0.00 D. PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
6517 Tgo-rrﬁg ROAD : _ R ) J. TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE CLEARED.cvriversmirerssasssnsssssnsnasaraas = E. PEE.VIOUS HOWAQD COUNTY FELES: PBG, PG 49; ECP"12—017; B A
CLARSKVILLE, MARYLAND 2102 o : . : X. TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE RETAINED.....ccommerssmseirnsarmncssns = D00 5DP-12-068; ECP-14-080. ‘ ‘ i
° 301~552~0005 ° [TAPPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARIMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING : i, F.  TOTAL AREA OF FLOODPLAIN LOCATED ON SITE = 0.00 AC
550 VED: NT OF o PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION SN MRy, PLANTING REQUIREMENTS: G TOTAL AREA OF SLOPES IN EXCESS OF 15% = 0.00 AC SECTION 4 LOTS 21 & 22
' - i - : | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR APPROVEI {:‘“‘Sﬁ‘ ARIE }"*\"{«f"{, L. REFORESTATION FOR CLEARING ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD......siveiss -9:00_ H. TOTAL AREA OF WETLANDS (INCLUDING BUFFER) = 0.00 AC. 4
. ; BY ME AND THAT | AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER §o’,$ " Q’\i%?': M. REFORESTATION FOR CLEARING BELOW CONSERVATION THRESHOLD.. " %_g__ 1 TOTAL AREA OF STREAM (INCLUDING BUFFER) = 0.00 AC. TAX MAP #29 GRID NO. 20 PARCEL #88
FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC. _ . 30 (S THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO: 38386, EXPIRATION § /<'/7 A2 Z N. CREDIT FOR RETENTION ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD......o..... . = 000 J.  TOTAL AREA OF EXISTING FOREST = 0.00 AC FIFTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS . L S - 2- B i £ P. TOTAL REFORESTATION REQUIRED......orvevverrserenessmssssssssssessssasssssstsssssssssssssassssrsssassas = _0.00 K. TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE RETAINED = 0.00 AC ‘ _ "
Chief, Division of Land Development, o Date E ‘ EeA : }{‘2:5:,-‘ Q. TOTAL AFORESTION REQUIRED.....ccoveisemrsecssesnsssessrssarsressessmmrntrsssssssssastassissnsstsssses = ggg L TOTAL GREEN OPgN AREA = 0.85 ACt ' SCALE: AS SHOWZNONED' g;-;-eﬁo JANUAR )
CENTENNAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PRE- o . ' D ' ‘ o . By o SF . REFORESTATION AND AFFORESTATION ‘REQUIRED...evsemsereeesesensuemmsssnsossens = . M. TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA = 0.22 AC: : E: : Y, 2015
o g 0% | CU fdd— s Z. 1415 __%L‘Z:[{ 5 '&’%"J‘%Nj‘%i\(":\\*e S EXCESS FOREST CREDM oo croesemcomtmsomsoereeseseseoeoen = 000 N. TOTAL AREA OF ERODIBLE SOILS = 0.00 AC.: U SHEET 1 OF 2
) ' Chief, Development Engineering Division : 2l Date = Signature/ 0f Professlonal Engineer : DATE B HEATY ' ' " ~ - E— 1 4_ 125 “

S J— . " . ' ; S - Ltum s v . - o e b 5 s
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SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION \ A | ; K ; / : SCHEDULE A - PERIMETER LANDSCAPE EDGE
~~-w492--~~ | EXISTING 2’ CONTOURS “~—4gz—~ | PROPOSED CONTOUR - \\ \ k! 4 A Lo -7 S \\ PERIMETER P-1 p-2 P-3 TOTAL
~ 450~ ~ | EXISTING 10° CONTOURS 13625 | SPOT ELEVATION \ It s / AN \ CATEGORY ADJACENT TO ADJACENT TO ADJACENT TO
il eg~{ 5015 LUNES AND TYPE s Qs | LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE , /," / ) - | oS PERIMETER :aope:anas PERIMETER APROPER‘HES PERIMETER zeopesmas
’.; .V NN :" EXISTENG TEEELINE '. “" ." “‘ "" . U-, PROPOSED TREELINE : \\\\ \\\ \\\ : ”// \\ ‘, ______ - N LINEA® FEET OF PERIMETER TR TR 537 1F
: 15% TO 24.9% STEEP SLOPES Lo BXISTING & PROPOSED PAVING \ N T e 1 _
R PAVN " . . e ‘ . \ ( R PR I NECEIATION 22 LF OF EXISTING TREES | 135 LF OF EXISTING TREES 30 LF OF BXISTING TREES
25% AND GREATER STEEP SLOPES BORING (PERC) TEST HOLE \\\ \ Temmme—em T i Y ' S~ REMAINING PERIMETER (LF) 133 LF REMAINING 0 LF REMAINING 302 \F !;E!WNNG
v N A T~ 2 0
: 6%%&%%% FLOODPLAN, DRANAGE AND == SF ———1 SILT FENCE : ' Y : LTI " N \ Mggz Tgispums REQUIRED (133760 = 2.2 OR 2) (302'/60' = 5.0 OR 5) 3 |
- » o~ il : ' \ EVERGREENS/SUBSTITUTION TREES(2:1
VL] wenano areA o o 5% o o| EROSION CONTROL MATTING N . ;o ‘, R \ Sieins e
wB 25" WETLAND BUFFER ——55F—| SUPER SILT FENCE h \ \\\ s _ - . =7 o - S o \ gkif{:gg ]_Fg;s EXISTING VEGETATION 0 0 0 0
{58 ——| STREAM BANK BUFFER JBE | smewzes consreuction enteance L e e = o el EVERGREENS/SUBSTITUTON TREES(2:1) 0 0 0 0
| 100 YeAR FLOODPLAN LINE e e [ ORANAGE AREA DMDE = - \ It EREETIa -7 I \ NUMBER OF PLANTS PROVIDED
=571 . - : NN . . 1 \ N~ : SHADE TREES 2 0 2 5
Ty SPECIMEN TREE e TP ———| TREE PROTECTION . . _ . Y \ \ gﬁ%&ns’/sussmmm TREES(2:1) g 0 g 8
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| AN | s 0 \ ! LANDSCAPING PLANT LT | \ PN
LEAD - 4 THE EXACT NUMBER OF DRYWELLS ' AN : IEERRRR PERIMETER .2° - 135 LF- --.. N ' ' g £ Saeeet R '
50255“‘\ - SURCHARGE REGUIRED AND THE LENGTH AND WIDTH : T e ——— S o . U \ ' \ | i
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